Replacement Parts
Furnas Brand Starters and Contactors – AC Coils
Selection
905
Discount Code: Replacement Parts
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
H
eater Tables and
Replacem
ent Parts
17
Ordering Information
� 4th character of starter or contactor catalog number indicates model.
AC Coils — For Class 14, 17, 18, 22, 25, 26, 30, 32, 36, 37, 40, 43
Volts
Size Model 60Hz 50Hz Catalog No Price $
24 24 75D73776J 40.
120 110 75D73776F 40.
200–208 — 75D73776D 40.
00 G 220–240 190–220 75D73776G 40.
277 240V 75D73776L 40.
440–480 380–440 75D73776H 40.
550–600 550 75D73776E 40.
24 24 75D73070J 60.
120 110 75D73070F 60.
110–120/220–240 110/190–220 75D73070A 60.
F, P 208 — 75D73070D 60.
00–21⁄2 R (ESP100) 220–240 190–220 75D73070G 60.
S (ESP100) 277 240 75D73070L 60.
220–240/440–480 190–220/380–440 75D73070C 60.
440–480 380–440 75D73070H 60.
575–600 550 75D73070E 60.
24 24 75D73251J 129.
120 110 75D73251F 129.
110–120/220–240 110/190–220 75D73251A 129.
F, P 208 — 75D73251D 129.
3 , 31⁄2 R (ESP100) 220–240 190–220 75D73251G 129.
S (ESP100) 277 240 75D73251L 129.
220–240/440–480 190–220/380–440 75D73251C 129.
440–480 380–440 75D73251H 129.
575–600 550 75D73251E 129.
24 24 75D70131J 155.
120 110 75D70131F 155.
120/220–240 110/190–220 75D70131A 155.
G, P 208 — 75D70131D 155.
4 R (ESP100) 220–240 190–220 75D70131G 155.
T (ESP100) 277 240 75D70131L 155.
220–240/440–480 190–220/380–440 75D70131C 155.
440–480 380–440 75D70131H 155.
575–600 550 75D70131E 155.
24 24 D71628047 155.
120 110 D71628040 155.
110–120/220–240 110/190–220 D71628031 155.
208 — D71628048 155.
4 B 220–240 190–220 D71628044 155.
277 277 D71628034 155.
220–240/440–480 190–220/380–440 D71628032 155.
440–480 380–440 D71628045 155.
575–600 550 D71628033 155.
120 110 D72069040 239.
110–120/220–240 110/190–220 D72069031 239.
208 — D72069047 239.B, F 220–240 190–220 D72069044 239.41⁄2, 5 R (ESP100) 277 240 D72069034 239.S (ESP100) 220–240/440–480 190–220/380–440 D72069032 239.
440–480 380–440 D72069045 239.
575–600 550 D72069033 239.
6 D72274001 955.
AC-DC Rectifier B, F Uses a DC coil and AC-DC rectifier. (Coil) 49D19417006 231.
Late Break Interlock S (ESP100) 120V AC to125V DC D18854004 39.